Contact: info@bahco.com / www.bahco.com
SS001
Stainless Steel Central Nut
Adjustable Wrenches
PRODUCT DETAILS
• AISI 420 stainless steel body
• Magnetic
• High strength and hardness
• Can be Autoclave Sterilized at 121ºC
• Produced according to ISO 6787
Contact: info@bahco.com / www.bahco.com
PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES
Product
SS001-100 100 mm 4 in 13 mm 10 mm 7 mm 12 mm 100 g
SS001-150 150 mm 6 in 18 mm 8 mm 13 mm 18 mm 120 g
SS001-200 200 mm 8 in 24 mm 9 mm 15 mm 24 mm 240 g
SS001-250 250 mm 10 in 30 mm 10 mm 16 mm 28 mm 400 g
SS001-300 300 mm 12 in 36 mm 11 mm 19 mm 33 mm 340 g
SS001-375 375 mm 15 in 46 mm 14 mm 24 mm 42 mm 1360 g
SS001-450 450 mm 18 in 55 mm 15 mm 27 mm 51 mm 1840 g
SS001-600 600 mm 24 in 60 mm 20 mm 33 mm 62 mm 3200 g